 115 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Locking rings in steel or stainless steel
Conforms to DIN705, solid BAG0
-  Cylindrical locking ring
conforming to DIN705
- Secured using a set screw (DIN914)
- M aterials:
Steel, natural finish
303 stainless steel, natural finish
.Advantages.
-   Allows a stop or an axial block
to be quickly added to a shaft
.Info.
- Alternative bores available
Dimensions in mm
Part number Weight Price each 1 to 4
Steel S/steel ØD1 B ØD2 ØD3 (kg) Steel S/steel
BAG0-006 BAG0-006/SS 6 8 12 M4x5 0,005 0,78 F 1,87 F
BAG0-008 BAG0-008/SS 8 8 16 M4x6 0,009 0,86 F 2,25 F
BAG0-010 BAG0-010/SS 10 10 20 M5x8 0,018 1,14 F 2,74 F
BAG0-012 BAG0-012/SS 12 12 22 M6x8 0,025  1,27 F 3,61 F
BAG0-015 BAG0-015/SS 15 12 25 M6x8 0,03 1,41 F 4,10 F
BAG0-016 BAG0-016/SS 16 12 28 M6x8 0,039 1,49 F 5,77 F
BAG0-020 BAG0-020/SS 20 14 32 M6x8 0,054 1,90 F 7,50 F
BAG0-025 BAG0-025/SS 25 16 40 M8x10 0,096 2,88 F 12,40 F
BAG0-030 BAG0-030/SS 30 16 45 M8x10 0,111 3,78 F 14,58 F
BAG0-035 BAG0-035/SS 35 16 56 M8x12 0,189 5,11 F 23,22 F
BAG0-040 BAG0-040/SS 40 18 63 M10x16 0,263 7,45 F 30,70 F
BAG0-050 BAG0-050/SS 50 18 80 M10x16 0,433 11,14 F 44,98 F
NEW!
steel or
stainless steel
DISCOUNTS